Produkt/Monat

A

&

Erscheinungstermine

2010

Stand: Oktober 2009

Das neue
LTB

12.01.

09.02.

06.04.

04.05.

27.07.

24.08.

19.10.

LTB Spezial/
Enten-Edition

Spezial
34

Enten-
Edition
27

Spezial
35

Enten-
Edition
28

Spezial
36

Enten-
Edition
29

Spezial
37

14.01.

15.04.

06.06.

08.07.

07.10.

Sonderausgabe

Ostern

Sonder-
edition

(FuBball)

Mini-
pockets
9+10

Weih-
nachten

16

14.05.

25.06.

03.11.

LTB
Neuauflagen/
Nachdrucke

Winter
LTB 51-60

Fruhjahr
LTB 61-70

Ferien
LTB 71-75

SO e
LTB 391,
392, 403

Herbst
) el
397

Weih-
nachten
LTB 76-80

21.01.

23.04.

18./
29.06.

27.07.

24.09.

12.11.

Neu: Donald
Duck und Co.




